Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-MOC304X/306X/308X
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V51
ORIENT
Photo coupler
Product Data Sheet
SHENZHEN ORIENT COMPONENTS CO ., LTD
Block A 3rd Floor No.4 Building,Tian’an Cyber Park,Huangge Rd,LongGang Dist,Shenzhen,GD
TEL：0755-29681816

mA for OR-MOC3043, OR-MOC3063 and OR-MOC3083, 3 mA for OR-MOC3044, OR-MOC3064 and OR-
MOC3084, and absolute max IF (50mA).
6. Order Information
Part Number
OR-MOC304XV-W-Y
or OR-MOC306XV-W-Y
or OR-MOC308XV-W-Y
Note
X = IFT Rank ( 0,1, 2, 3 or 4).
V = Lead form option (S, M or None)。
W = Tape and reel option (TA,TA1 or none).
Y = ‘V’ code for VDE safety (This options is not necessary).
* VDE Code can be selected.
Option Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP-6 66 units per tube
M Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 66 units per tube
S(TA) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S(TA1) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA1 tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-MOC304X/306X/308X
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V55
7. Naming Rule
1. Manufacturer : ORIENT.
2. Part Number : MOC30 .
3. Shape Code .
4. Year Code ： '21' means '2021' and so on.
5. Week Code ： 01 means the first week, 02 means the second week and so on.
6. VDE Code . (Optional)
7. Anode.
* VDE Code can be selected.
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-MOC304X/306X/308X
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V56
8. Package Dimension
(1).MOC30XX
(2).MOC30XX M
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-MOC304X/306X/308X
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V57
(3).MOC30XX S
9. RRECOMMENDED FOOT PRINT PATTERNS (MOUNT PAD)
Shenzhen Orient Components Co ., Ltd OR-MOC304X/306X/308X
Copyright© 2020 Orient .All rights Reserved V58
10. Taping Dimensions
(1) .OR-MOC30XXS-TA
(2) OR-MOC30XXS-TA1
Description Symbol Dimension in mm (inch)
Tape wide W 16±0.3 (0.63)
Pitch of sprocket holes P0 4±0.1 (0.15)
Distance of compartment